
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
_For official use 

on 

Company Number 

05532476 

Name of Company 

(a) Abbey One Limited formerly Adafina Limited 

Y-We (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 23 January 2015 

Signed OR ate Date 23 January 2015 

Ref JS/AbbeyOne/5 For Official Use 

L tae ne 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, =e i 
| - 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

bani 
28/01/2015 

CVL 405 — LETTER TO CREDS POST S98 



Rule 4 34-CVL . Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ABBEY ONE LIMITED FORMERLY ADAFINA LIMITED 

Company Number - 05532476 

on the 23 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Natalie Salama-Levy 

Signed 

Dated 23 January 2015 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA 



ABBEY ONE LIMITED 

Directors' Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

Assets falling under Fixed Charge 

Goodwilt 

Land and buildings 

Plant and machinery 

Secured Creditor - Barclays Bank PLC 

Smait Firms Loan Guarantees (SFLG) Scheme Barclays Bank pic 

Overdraft Barclays ple 

Loan Barclays Bank pic 

Less cash deposit held as secunty 

Deficiency to Secured Creditor after cash deposit 

Assets falling under Floating Charge 

Book debts 

Concession stock af food and beverages counter etc 

Kitchen equipment and utensils 

Other stock of food and beverages 

Stock of packaging 

Office Equipment 

Statutory funds available to unsecured creditors carried down 

Balance available to Floating Charge holder 

Deficiency to Barclays Bank under Fixed Charge brought down 

Deficiency of floating charge carned down (see below) 

Presenbed part available to unsecured creditors 

Less unsecured creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

EDF 
Westminster Business Rates 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Defictency of charges brought down Barclays on floating Charge 

Members, Directors and Others 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and patd up share capital 

A ordinary shares 

B ordinary shares 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

N
=
 

adjudication 
The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 

No proviston has been made for staff claims 

There are no Preferential Creditors 

APPENDIX A 

Notes Book Vaiue Estimated to Realise 

NIL £15,000 

£51,446 NIL 
£31,980 NIL 

NIL £15,000 

£4,315 
£47,657 

£4,496 
£53,468 

(£25,000) 
(£28,468) 
(£13,468) 

£50,000 TBA 
£5,000 £15,000 
£1,000 £250 
£2,000 £1,000 
£2,000 £500 

£100 

£60,000 £16,850 

(£6,370) 
£10,480 

£13,468 
£2,988 

£6,370 

NIL 
£75,000 
£3,000 
£9,657 

£10,365 
£14,256 
£2,988 

£630,292 
(£745,559) 
(£739,189) 

£1,606 
£176,600 

£178,206 

(£917,395) 

The information contained within thts Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to format 

Valuations were by Fould Ingham Associates Limited, Business Recovery Managers and Agents 



SZ 
Z6X 

O£93 
00 

OS8'OTF 
Siapunes 

ve 
60d 

VIS 
PIT 

sWeINe 
soy 

eUNepY 

00 
0&6 

£97 
SISPURES 

5 PUES, 

los see'ezs 
pug 

viewy 

(00 
000 

OFF 
Aspusg 

NW 

Ev oles 
Feqqng 

vous 

00 
000 

073 
932 

BN! 
wopUudy, 

POOMA 
5,UYOF ¥5| 

peoy 
Dagiy 

aaulg] 
aD 

YUON 
SE! 

‘qouelipe; Auoqiuy] 
WO3 

lEUROY*@sIapunesEIoIs 
3d€ 

EN 
uopucy 

‘Aaypuig 
‘eaosMeury 

T 
‘SJapUNES 

23095] 

00 
000 

OSTF 
37 09 

adky@lavoy, 
ud9 

MN 
Yopuey 

POOM 
5,UYOT IS 

H 29UeUPIO 
EZ 

JOweIg 
Wejes 

GoUNls 
jauON 

4h 09 
euijepegvayereu 

Ud9 
BAN] 

uopuay 
POOM 

S,UyOT 35 
IH BDUeUPIO 

EZ 
Toye1g 

AAR] 
eusejes 

aeIeN 

00 
GOO 

STF 
N
0
3
 

COURA@IZIEy 
Wes 

Vub 
ON 

Wopuoy 
ye3y3iH 

peoy 
3ogIe! 

86] 
e
l
 

wes 

TeyyoIq) 
ie] 

ules Aq pouunsse 
SSssIpP YI 
xeulwsaL | 
__Wasy UO ayors 

‘seAeH 
BBes| 

——_PEOY PIOIXO 
TS ‘HIN PIO 

SUL 
pry saauatas 

Busey 
Sut 

yaussu 

00 
80TF 

"ay 
11a 

wopucy 
c
a
l
 

PeOY 
UaeID 

BAOID BLT 
ON] 

VOReIasupoy 
seUAH 

Vopesatujey 
seuAy 

00 
790 

73 
GOLETML| 

__*PPIN 
“Weqajay 

SAUBAY 
P
O
M
 

BEnOH 
UawS! 

Pay 
saUeUIy 

BD]OAUI SAU 
SAOW 

UsBIy 

€% 
£59 

6F 
N
e
 
Xa 

7339xq| 
Deg 

SsaUpSNG 
1939%q 

POY 
JaIpeuao| 

‘@sNoH 
Udsped| 

402 

zz 
cte'ee 

HS 
vIva 

way 
‘anapis 

3eaAag 
YAH 

Aes 
1003 

asnoH 
ad 

P37 504g 
UEAOUOG) 

2e 
vee 

TT 
Tre pSIO| 

——_e1ysiaassone/9} 
sreis3 (eASNpY 

TIN/BAvd) SaIOISAD 

y SnUDADY 
WH, 

00 
000'S23 

Tez2s8t 
9d 

998 
Ful] 

THT 
19S 

su3H 
WieusAais 

BeTysnos 
Ray 

S51 
Kost] 

SSM 
SUFH 

ISER| 
TIN/aAWa) 

swoxsnd 
B 

snUaAaY 
WH 

e
a
m
a
s
a
n
e
,
 

(eezsT 
2856 

125 
fu) 

‘viva 8609 
SaYSHOA 

9
M
 

plojpelg 
qos 

eLOIIA| 
Faydiys 

32410 
sun022y 

~_{ra] 
suioysn 

g 
onuaaey 

WH 

& 
S
e
a
 

9 
9pe 

Jou) 
[eset 

2ses6 
a
a
n
 

avs 
029] 

moaseiD) 
L6667 

X08 Od 
SBDAl95 

25) 
{19} suroysn9 
